ZERO CATALOGUE
SHUTTERS&AWNINGS CONTROL UNITS 1
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy
CONTROL UNITS
 AWNINGS, SHUTTERS AND WINDOWS AUTOMATION
made in italy
ENGLISH

SOLE | DOMO | TUBO | VENTO R | DUETTO
CATALOGO ZERO
ELETTRONICA TENDE|TAPPARELLE16
CAT218TENDE.REV1
TUBULAR is the tubular motor with Ø 35-45-59 mm ideal
for roller shutters and awnings. Adjustment of the operating
limits by ELETROMECHANICAL  SWITCH END.
Certificate and TUV, GUARANTEED 7 YEARS.
AVAILABLE VERSIONS
TUB15 15Nm 17 rpm 125W
TUB25 25Nm 17 rpm 130W
TUB35 35Nm 17 rpm 155W
TUB45 45Nm 12 rpm 235W
TUB55 55Nm 12 rpm 280W
TUB80 80Nm 15 rpm 332W
TUB120 120Nm 12 rpm 348W
TUB 140 140Nm 12 rpm 355W
ZERO CATALOGUE
SHUTTERS&AWNINGS CONTROL UNITS 17
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy
TUBULAR M is the tubular motor with Ø 45-59 mm ideal for
roller shutters and awnings. Adjustment of the operating limi-
ts by ELETROMECHANICAL  SWITCH END. It can also be opera-
ted manually by means of the emergency maneuver.
Certificate and TUV, GUARANTEED 7 YEARS.
AVAILABLE VERSIONS
TUBM30 30Nm 17 rpm 155W
TUBM50 50Nm 12 rpm 180W
TUBM120 120Nm 12 rpm 350W
tubular motors
TUBOLARE M
ZERO PRODUCTS COMPATIBILITY
SOLE | DOMO | TUBO | VENTO R | DUETTO
CATALOGO ZERO
ELETTRONICA TENDE|TAPPARELLE 17
CAT218TENDE.REV1
ZERO CATALOGUE
SHUTTERS&AWNINGS CONTROL UNITS18
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy
tubular motors
TUBOLARE R
ZERO PRODUCTS COMPATIBILITY
MANO | TELO | RADE
TUBULAR R is the tubular motor with Ø 45mm, ideal for SHUT-
TERS and AWNINGS. Adjustment of the operating limits by
ELECTRONIC LIMIT SWITCH END and INTEGRATED RECEIVER.
Available with one or ten channel remote control.
Certificate and TUV, GUARANTEED 7 YEARS.
AVAILABLE VERSIONS
TENDE E TAPPARELLE
TUBR30 20Nm 17 rpm 290W
TUBR50 50Nm 12 rpm 290W
TENDE A CASSONETTO
TUBR30C 20Nm 15 rpm 195W
TUBR50C 50Nm 12 rpm 228W
* AUTO-ADJUSTMENT function of the upper limit switch EVERY 50 CYCLES.
TAPPARELLE ORIENTABILI
TUBR10E 20Nm 15 rpm 113W
TUBR50E 50Nm 12 rpm 191W
TUBOR120E** 120Nm 9 rpm 350W
* Adjustment of the operating limits through 3 ELECTRONIC STROKE END.
** exclusively for 70mm octagonal roller.
TENDE E TAPPARELLE
TUBR10O 20Nm 15 rpm 113W
TUBR50O 50Nm 12 rpm 191W
* OBSTACLE DETECTION function both on UP and DOWN.
ZERO CATALOGUE
SHUTTERS&AWNINGS CONTROL UNITS 19
CAT218TENDE.REV1